
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open

Events:

January 27, 2018 | Grand Valley State-Laker Turf Building - Allendale, MI
ICON KEY: NJCAA DII Prov NAIA A DII Auto MAC NAIA B

60

!Men's 60 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Arop, Emmanuel SO-2 Grand Valley St. 6.92   10

2. Scott, Evan   Unattached 6.93   8

3. Ingram, Devin SR-4 Lewis 6.96   6

4. Duncan, Jordan SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 6.97   5

5. Jones, Kenny JR-3 Grand Valley St. 6.97   4

6. Iwuagwa, Obi FR-1 Davenport 7.02   3

7. Noble, Ethan FR-1 Grand Valley St. 7.02   2

8. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 7.10   1

9. McFadden, Darryl JR-3 Lewis 7.15   -
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!Men's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Arop, Emmanuel SO-2 Grand Valley St. 6.97  

2. Ingram, Devin SR-4 Lewis 6.98  

3. Duncan, Jordan SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 6.99  

4. Scott, Evan   Unattached 7.02  

5. Jones, Kenny JR-3 Grand Valley St. 7.04  

6. Noble, Ethan FR-1 Grand Valley St. 7.09  

7. Iwuagwa, Obi FR-1 Davenport 7.00  

8. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 7.09  

9. McFadden, Darryl JR-3 Lewis 7.13  

10. Gauldin, Elijah FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 7.14  

10. Moseley, Melvin FR-1 Aquinas 7.14  

12. Reid, Nike FR-1 U. of Chicago 7.18  

13. Brown, Jibreel FR-1 Lewis 7.18  

14. Brown, Quintin FR-1 DuPage 7.20  

15. Scott, Darrius FR-1 Detroit Mercy 7.22  

16. Doyle, Camden FR-1 Trine 7.23  

17. Riley, Joshua Chase SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 7.26  

18. Root, Jacob SO-2 Trine 7.30  

19. Drewyor, Ryan   Unattached 7.31  

20. Stanford, Jordan SO-2 Davenport 7.32  

21. Hoebeke, Jacob FR-1 Muskegon CC 7.36  

22. Johnson, Rodney JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 7.41  

23. Brown, Kenneth FR-1 DuPage 7.42  

24. Watrous, Austin SO-2 Davenport 7.44  

25. Boomer, Drake JR-3 Davenport 7.45  
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Jones, Kenny JR-3 Grand Valley St. 7.04  

2. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 7.09  

3. Brown, Jibreel FR-1 Lewis 7.18  

4. Brown, Quintin FR-1 DuPage 7.20  

5. Doyle, Camden FR-1 Trine 7.23  

6. Borja, Andrew   GV Running Club 7.60  

7. Melancon, Marcus SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 7.64  

8. Carter, Evan FR-1 DuPage 7.93  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Duncan, Jordan SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 6.99  

2. Reid, Nike FR-1 U. of Chicago 7.18  

3. Scott, Darrius FR-1 Detroit Mercy 7.22  

4. Hoebeke, Jacob FR-1 Muskegon CC 7.36  

5. Pater, Patrick SO-2 DuPage 7.45  

6. Mbah, Cyrille FR-1 DuPage 7.50  

7. Shepard, Austin FR-1 Trine 7.66  

8. Hayden, Marcus SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) 7.84  
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Scott, Evan   Unattached 7.02  

2. Riley, Joshua Chase SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 7.26  

3. Root, Jacob SO-2 Trine 7.30  

4. Johnson, Rodney JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 7.41  

5. Saunders, Malik JR-3 Lewis 7.45  

6. Draper, Auston FR-1 DuPage 7.54  

7. Anderson, John FR-1 DuPage 8.04  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Noble, Ethan FR-1 Grand Valley St. 7.09  

2. McFadden, Darryl JR-3 Lewis 7.13  

3. Gauldin, Elijah FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 7.14  

4. Brown, Kenneth FR-1 DuPage 7.42  

5. Boomer, Drake JR-3 Davenport 7.45  

6. Sniezko, Paul FR-1 Lewis 7.48  

7. Hayes, Nick SR-4 Trine 7.48  

8. Williams, Isiah FR-1 St. Francis (Ill.) 7.55  
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Arop, Emmanuel SO-2 Grand Valley St. 6.97  

2. Moseley, Melvin FR-1 Aquinas 7.14  

3. Drewyor, Ryan   Unattached 7.31  

4. Watrous, Austin SO-2 Davenport 7.44  

5. Bailey, Richmond JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 7.45  

6. Bonilla, Adrian JR-3 Davenport 7.63  

7. Doerr, Bryan SO-2 Trine 8.03  

8. Hannan, Mike FR-1 DuPage 8.97  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Ingram, Devin SR-4 Lewis 6.98  

2. Iwuagwa, Obi FR-1 Davenport 7.00  

3. Stanford, Jordan SO-2 Davenport 7.32  

4. Gualiteri, Anthony FR-1 Muskegon CC 7.47  

5. Kaufman, Evan SO-2 Muskegon CC 7.57  

6. Ward, Michael SO-2 Trine 8.00  

7. Filaoui, Fahd FR-1 DuPage 8.30  
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!Men's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Davis, Jeremiah SO-2 Grand Valley St. 21.93   10

2. Holesinger, Bryce SR-4 Lewis 22.16   8

3. Ingram, Devin SR-4 Lewis 22.20   6

4. Wilson, Christopher   Unattached 22.50   5

5. Scott, Darrius FR-1 Detroit Mercy 22.50   4

6. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 22.59   3

7. Reynolds, Stephan SO-2 Lewis 22.63   2

8. Harris, Tracker FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 22.69   1

9. Riley, Joshua Chase SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 22.89   -

10. Anderson, Edwin FR-1 Aquinas 22.93   -

11. Jones, Kenny JR-3 Grand Valley St. 22.96   -

12. Bailey, Richmond JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 23.11   -

13. Root, Jacob SO-2 Trine 23.11   -

14. Robertsen, Brock JR-3 Lewis 23.11   -

15. Miller, Demetrius FR-1 Aquinas 23.14   -

16. Moseley, Melvin FR-1 Aquinas 23.16   -

17. Scott, Evan   Unattached 23.17   -

18. Reid, Nike FR-1 U. of Chicago 23.26   -

19. Chase, David SR-4 Hillsdale 23.32   -

20. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 23.33   -

21. Goodwin, Kyle SO-2 Lewis 23.37   -

22. Hayes, Nick SR-4 Trine 23.41   -

23. Mbah, Cyrille FR-1 DuPage 23.50   -

24. Johnson, Rodney JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 23.52   -

25. Turkatte, Connor SR-4 U. of Chicago 23.60   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Davis, Jeremiah SO-2 Grand Valley St. 21.93   10

2. Ingram, Devin SR-4 Lewis 22.20   6

3. Wilson, Christopher   Unattached 22.50   5

4. Scott, Evan   Unattached 23.17   -

  White, Lane SR-4 Hillsdale DNF   -

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Holesinger, Bryce SR-4 Lewis 22.16   8

2. Scott, Darrius FR-1 Detroit Mercy 22.50   4

3. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 22.59   3

4. Riley, Joshua Chase SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 22.89   -

5. Bailey, Richmond JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 23.11   -

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Reynolds, Stephan SO-2 Lewis 22.63   2

2. Root, Jacob SO-2 Trine 23.11   -

3. Chase, David SR-4 Hillsdale 23.32   -

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Harris, Tracker FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 22.69   1

2. Anderson, Edwin FR-1 Aquinas 22.93   -

3. Jones, Kenny JR-3 Grand Valley St. 22.96   -

4. Johnson, Rodney JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 23.52   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Robertsen, Brock JR-3 Lewis 23.11   -

2. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 23.33   -

3. Goodwin, Kyle SO-2 Lewis 23.37   -

4. Hayes, Nick SR-4 Trine 23.41   -

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Miller, Demetrius FR-1 Aquinas 23.14   -

2. Moseley, Melvin FR-1 Aquinas 23.16   -

3. Turkatte, Connor SR-4 U. of Chicago 23.60   -

4. Pater, Patrick SO-2 DuPage 23.88   -

5. Johnson, Tyler   Unattached 24.44   -

200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Reid, Nike FR-1 U. of Chicago 23.26   -

2. Smith, Ollie SO-2 Goshen 23.69   -

3. Meskill, Michael SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 23.76   -

4. Kirkwood, Tyler SO-2 Grand Valley St. 23.77   -

5. Nevin, Sean SO-2 Lewis 24.22   -

200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mogorvic, Jakob SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 23.80   -

2. Brown, Kenneth FR-1 DuPage 23.92   -

3. Clark, Sheldon FR-1 Detroit Mercy 23.93   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Ervin, Sharod SR-4 Illinois-Chicago 23.72   -

2. Sniezko, Paul FR-1 Lewis 23.92   -

3. Bonilla, Adrian JR-3 Davenport 24.19   -

4. Sutton, Randy JR-3 Lewis 24.27   -

5. Brown, Ian SO-2 Hillsdale 24.34   -

6. Doerr, Bryan SO-2 Trine 25.67   -

200 Meters Finals Section 10

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mbah, Cyrille FR-1 DuPage 23.50   -

2. Draper, Auston FR-1 DuPage 23.62   -

3. Hoebeke, Jacob FR-1 Muskegon CC 23.75   -

4. Mackall, Gray SO-2 U. of Chicago 24.28   -

5. Tandy, Evan SR-4 Hillsdale 24.64   -

6. Youngblood, Darius SO-2 Grand Valley St. 24.67   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 11

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Shepard, Austin FR-1 Trine 24.31   -

2. Lopez, Alexander FR-1 St. Francis (Ill.) 24.33   -

3. Bustos, Josh SR-4 Goshen 24.43   -

4. Gualiteri, Anthony FR-1 Muskegon CC 24.67   -

5. Benjamin, Ari JR-3 Goshen 24.90   -

200 Meters Finals Section 12

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Kanther, Lukas FR-1 Goshen 24.40   -

2. Williams, Isiah FR-1 St. Francis (Ill.) 24.71   -

3. Ward, Michael SO-2 Trine 25.26   -

4. Tokarczyk, Justin SO-2 Muskegon CC 25.46   -

5. Hannan, Mike FR-1 DuPage 28.44   -

200 Meters Finals Section 13

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Carter, Evan FR-1 DuPage 25.88   -

2. Kyalangalilwa, Joshua FR-1 Muskegon CC 26.23   -

3. Anderson, John FR-1 DuPage 26.78   -

4. Filaoui, Fahd FR-1 DuPage 26.81   -
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!Men's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Miller, Phoenix   Unattached 48.31   10

2. Capers, Thomas JR-3 Grand Valley St. 48.79   8

3. White, Lane SR-4 Hillsdale 49.21   6

4. Bassett, Jasper JR-3 Trine 49.27   5

5. Holesinger, Bryce SR-4 Lewis 49.42   4

6. McFarland, Andrew FR-1 Grand Valley St. 49.51   3

7. Golson, Jaylin SO-2 Grand Valley St. 49.54   2

8. Miller, Tyson SO-2 U. of Chicago 49.56   1

9. Maloney, Konnor FR-1 Hillsdale 49.81   -

10. Wilson, Christopher   Unattached 49.88   -

11. Pavliga, Tyler SR-4 Grand Valley St. 49.92   -

12. Reynolds, Stephan SO-2 Lewis 49.98   -

13. Sanders, Wanya FR-1 Grand Valley St. 50.00   -

14. Markley, Zach JR-3 Trine 50.24   -

15. Doeden, Charlie SO-2 Davenport 50.25   -

16. Buteyn, Noah SR-4 Calvin 50.33   -

17. Robertsen, Brock JR-3 Lewis 50.73   -

18. Wamuo, Obi SR-4 U. of Chicago 50.85   -

19. Brown, Jibreel FR-1 Lewis 50.88   -

20. Linton, Steven SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 50.98   -

21. Alberdi, David FR-1 Grand Valley St. 51.49   -

22. Ramey, Ryan JR-3 Aquinas 51.57   -

23. Williams, Brady JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 51.71   -

24. Maisonneuve, Guy FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 51.77   -

25. Fleser, Justin JR-3 Davenport 51.82   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Capers, Thomas JR-3 Grand Valley St. 48.79   8

2. White, Lane SR-4 Hillsdale 49.21   6

3. Bassett, Jasper JR-3 Trine 49.27   5

4. Golson, Jaylin SO-2 Grand Valley St. 49.54   2

5. Wilson, Christopher   Unattached 49.88   -

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Miller, Phoenix   Unattached 48.31   10

2. McFarland, Andrew FR-1 Grand Valley St. 49.51   3

3. Miller, Tyson SO-2 U. of Chicago 49.56   1

4. Sanders, Wanya FR-1 Grand Valley St. 50.00   -

5. Buteyn, Noah SR-4 Calvin 50.33   -

6. Linton, Steven SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 50.98   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Holesinger, Bryce SR-4 Lewis 49.42   4

2. Maloney, Konnor FR-1 Hillsdale 49.81   -

3. Pavliga, Tyler SR-4 Grand Valley St. 49.92   -

4. Reynolds, Stephan SO-2 Lewis 49.98   -

5. Doeden, Charlie SO-2 Davenport 50.25   -

6. Robertsen, Brock JR-3 Lewis 50.73   -

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Markley, Zach JR-3 Trine 50.24   -

2. Wamuo, Obi SR-4 U. of Chicago 50.85   -

3. Brown, Jibreel FR-1 Lewis 50.88   -

4. Alberdi, David FR-1 Grand Valley St. 51.49   -

5. Ramey, Ryan JR-3 Aquinas 51.57   -

6. Fleser, Justin JR-3 Davenport 51.82   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Ervin, Sharod SR-4 Illinois-Chicago 51.83   -

2. Paintsil, Elliott SO-2 U. of Chicago 52.08   -

3. Townsend, Eric JR-3 Trine 52.09   -

4. Mogorvic, Jakob SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 52.15   -

5. Meskill, Michael SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 52.16   -

6. Porter, Alexander   Unattached 52.20   -

400 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Williams, Brady JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 51.71   -

2. Littlejohn, Gregory JR-3 Trine 52.00   -

3. Deel, Logan FR-1 Trine 52.73   -

4. Nieuwenhuis, Carson JR-3 Davenport 52.94   -

5. Sutton, Randy JR-3 Lewis 54.37   -

6. Hoskins, Craig FR-1 Davenport 59.26   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Maisonneuve, Guy FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 51.77   -

2. Nelson, Michael SO-2 Detroit Mercy 51.95   -

3. Goodwin, Kyle SO-2 Lewis 52.80   -

4. Lesley , Paul FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 52.98   -

5. Nevin, Sean SO-2 Lewis 53.76   -

400 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Bandemer, Sam SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 53.64   -

2. Clark, Sheldon FR-1 Detroit Mercy 53.89   -

3. McCormick, Nate FR-1 Aquinas 54.37   -

4. Gunnink, Gabe   GV Running Club 54.86   -

5. Bustos, Josh SR-4 Goshen 55.35   -

400 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Kanther, Lukas FR-1 Goshen 54.00   -

2. Lenon, Jason FR-1 Aquinas 54.42   -

3. Lopez, Alexander FR-1 St. Francis (Ill.) 54.61   -

4. Melancon, Marcus SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 55.53   -

5. Dodson, Kaleb JR-3 Davenport 59.06   -

400 Meters Finals Section 10

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Noble, Ethan FR-1 Grand Valley St. 53.53   -

2. Benjamin, Ari JR-3 Goshen 54.60   -

3. Arop, Emmanuel SO-2 Grand Valley St. 55.39   -

4. Davis, Jeremiah SO-2 Grand Valley St. 56.62   -
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!Men's 600 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Principato, John SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 1:21.79   10

2. Previdi, Joe SO-2 U. of Chicago 1:22.53   8

3. Field, Matt SO-2 Davenport 1:22.69   6

4. Pegues, Ke'Vonte'   Unattached 1:22.76   5

5. Smith, Ollie SO-2 Goshen 1:23.20   4

6. Bundy, Adam JR-3 Aquinas 1:23.44   3

7. Sanchez, Aaron SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 1:23.55   2

8. Chaimberg, Benjamin JR-3 U. of Chicago 1:23.88   1

9. Heitzman, Brody JR-3 Aquinas 1:24.03   -

10. French, Noah SO-2 Davenport 1:25.31   -

11. Williams, Kyle JR-3 Aquinas 1:25.48   -

12. Chatman, Chance FR-1 Davenport 1:25.66   -

13. Sidock, Caleb FR-1 Muskegon CC 1:26.32   -

14. Wilner, Sam SR-4 Olivet Nazarene 1:26.35   -

15. Rice, Zachary SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 1:26.51   -

16. Tobias, Misael SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 1:27.05   -

17. Brown, Thomas JR-3 St. Francis (Ill.) 1:27.51   -

18. Rogowski, Max SR-4 Detroit Mercy 1:28.92   -

19. Couch, Brenten JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 1:28.93   -

20. Pratt, Aiden FR-1 Lake Forest 1:29.57   -

21. Calvillo, Martin SO-2 Aquinas 1:29.93   -

22. Aldana, Christian FR-1 Lake Forest 1:30.63   -

23. Bodnar, Nathaniel FR-1 Lake Forest 1:38.22   -
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600 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Principato, John SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 1:21.79   10

2. Field, Matt SO-2 Davenport 1:22.69   6

3. Pegues, Ke'Vonte'   Unattached 1:22.76   5

4. Bundy, Adam JR-3 Aquinas 1:23.44   3

5. Sanchez, Aaron SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 1:23.55   2

6. Heitzman, Brody JR-3 Aquinas 1:24.03   -

7. French, Noah SO-2 Davenport 1:25.31   -

600 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Previdi, Joe SO-2 U. of Chicago 1:22.53   8

2. Chaimberg, Benjamin JR-3 U. of Chicago 1:23.88   1

3. Williams, Kyle JR-3 Aquinas 1:25.48   -

4. Chatman, Chance FR-1 Davenport 1:25.66   -

5. Wilner, Sam SR-4 Olivet Nazarene 1:26.35   -

6. Tobias, Misael SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 1:27.05   -

7. Rogowski, Max SR-4 Detroit Mercy 1:28.92   -

8. Aldana, Christian FR-1 Lake Forest 1:30.63   -

600 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Smith, Ollie SO-2 Goshen 1:23.20   4

2. Sidock, Caleb FR-1 Muskegon CC 1:26.32   -

3. Rice, Zachary SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 1:26.51   -

4. Brown, Thomas JR-3 St. Francis (Ill.) 1:27.51   -

5. Couch, Brenten JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 1:28.93   -

6. Pratt, Aiden FR-1 Lake Forest 1:29.57   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52393_m.html

17 of 47 1/30/18, 10:54 AM



!Men's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Richards, Bryce   Unattached 1:52.55   10

2. Walters, Tyler SO-2 Grand Valley St. 1:53.76   8

3. McLaughlin, Matt FR-1 Grand Valley St. 1:53.86   6

4. Groendyke, Jon   Unattached 1:54.02   5

5. Partee, John SO-2 Lewis 1:54.23   3.5

5. Bashqawi, Alex JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 1:54.23   3.5

7. Jones, Nathan SR-4 Hillsdale 1:54.24   2

8. Case, Jeffrey FR-1 Grand Valley St. 1:55.46   1

9. Wade, Adam FR-1 Hillsdale 1:55.48   -

10. Meehan, Matt SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 1:55.70   -

11. Mack, Supervoid SR-4 Cardinal Stritch 1:56.00   -

12. MacGregor, Matthew SO-2 Aquinas 1:56.20 -

13. Morse, Robert FR-1 Aquinas 1:56.70 -

14. Gabriele, Tyler SR-4 Olivet Nazarene 1:56.96   -

15. Chapman, Peyton SO-2 DuPage 1:57.00 -

16. Elliot, Austin JR-3 Grand Valley St. 1:57.06   -

17. Banks, Tyler FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 1:57.20   -

18. Shelley, Jack FR-1 Hillsdale 1:57.84   -

19. Hasan, Jaylen   Unattached 1:58.06   -

20. Haughton, Torrain SO-2 DuPage 1:58.48   -

21. Quinonez, Bryan SR-4 Lewis 1:59.12   -

22. Rill, Brixton JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 1:59.20   -

23. Munyan, John FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 1:59.44   -

24. McGee, Connor FR-1 Aquinas 1:59.53   -

25. Swedberg, Aaron SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 1:59.63   -
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Richards, Bryce   Unattached 1:52.55   10

2. Walters, Tyler SO-2 Grand Valley St. 1:53.76   8

3. Groendyke, Jon   Unattached 1:54.02   5

4. Partee, John SO-2 Lewis 1:54.23   3.5

5. Wade, Adam FR-1 Hillsdale 1:55.48   -

6. Mack, Supervoid SR-4 Cardinal Stritch 1:56.00   -

7. Haughton, Torrain SO-2 DuPage 1:58.48   -

  Renner, Joe SO-2 Grand Valley St. DNF   -

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. McLaughlin, Matt FR-1 Grand Valley St. 1:53.86   6

2. Bashqawi, Alex JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 1:54.23   3.5

3. Jones, Nathan SR-4 Hillsdale 1:54.24   2

4. Case, Jeffrey FR-1 Grand Valley St. 1:55.46   1

5. Meehan, Matt SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 1:55.70   -

6. Chapman, Peyton SO-2 DuPage 1:57.00 -

7. Hasan, Jaylen   Unattached 1:58.06   -

8. Namous, Jamal SR-4 Cardinal Stritch 2:00.89   -

  Domagalski, Jacob SO-2 Grand Valley St. DNF   -
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. MacGregor, Matthew SO-2 Aquinas 1:56.20 -

2. Morse, Robert FR-1 Aquinas 1:56.70 -

3. Gabriele, Tyler SR-4 Olivet Nazarene 1:56.96   -

4. Elliot, Austin JR-3 Grand Valley St. 1:57.06   -

5. Banks, Tyler FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 1:57.20   -

6. Rill, Brixton JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 1:59.20   -

7. Saavedra, Walmer SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 2:01.37   -

8. Skucas, Martin FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 2:01.38   -

9. Ritzi, Connor SR-4 Lewis 2:04.53   -

  Peterson, Bennett   Unattached DNF   -

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Shelley, Jack FR-1 Hillsdale 1:57.84   -

2. Quinonez, Bryan SR-4 Lewis 1:59.12   -

3. Munyan, John FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 1:59.44   -

4. Swedberg, Aaron SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 1:59.63   -

5. Baker, Paul SR-4 Trine 1:59.86   -

6. Amiri, Jacob SR-4 U. of Chicago 2:00.24   -

7. Mccormick, Ross SO-2 Lewis 2:01.79   -

8. Brennan, Tom SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 2:02.63   -

9. Kaht, James SR-4 Lewis 2:04.11   -

10. Diamond, Zach JR-3 Davenport 2:04.40   -

11. Miller, Derek FR-1 Trine 2:04.52   -

12. Acker, Noah FR-1 Trine 2:04.93   -
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800 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. McGee, Connor FR-1 Aquinas 1:59.53   -

2. Oquist, Alex SO-2 Hillsdale 1:59.78   -

3. Hoop, Alexander JR-3 Aquinas 2:00.02   -

4. Heitzhaus, Andrew JR-3 Detroit Mercy 2:00.86   -

5. Lockett, Darrian FR-1 Lake Forest 2:01.22   -

6. Clemens, Codey SO-2 Davenport 2:02.38   -

7. Fischer, Joshua SO-2 Aquinas 2:03.46   -

8. Veldboom, Nate SR-4 Calvin 2:04.44   -

9. King, Sirlaurence SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 2:05.79   -

10. Blanker, Matthew FR-1 Calvin 2:06.63   -

11. Cabrera, Carlos FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 2:09.40   -

800 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Castillo, Alex FR-1 Lake Forest 2:05.84   -

2. MacGeorge, Nicholas SO-2 Aquinas 2:06.06   -

3. O'Brien, Neil FR-1 Trine 2:07.48   -

4. Joseph, Chris FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 2:07.69   -

5. Libs, William JR-3 Aquinas 2:08.05   -

6. Fantocone, Nikolas FR-1 Lake Forest 2:10.14   -

7. Socha, Nicholas FR-1 Aquinas 2:11.04   -

8. Deamantopulos, Mitchael JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 2:11.39   -

9. Carrillo, David FR-1 Lake Forest 2:15.29   -

10. Rowe, Ryan FR-1 Grace Bible 2:44.46   -
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!Men's Mile Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Renner, Joe SO-2 Grand Valley St. 4:11.19 10

2. Domagalski, Jacob SO-2 Grand Valley St. 4:12.44   8

3. LaFave, Arik SO-2 Aquinas 4:13.55 6

4. Meyer, Wesley SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 4:15.21 5

5. Harding, Grayson SO-2 Aquinas 4:16.81 4

6. Tavangar, Kiyan FR-1 U. of Chicago 4:17.86   3

7. Cutter, Ryan FR-1 U. of Chicago 4:17.93   2

8. Rill, Brixton JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 4:19.84   1

9. Schwartz, Connor FR-1 Grand Valley St. 4:20.52   -

10. Miller, Derek FR-1 Trine 4:21.02   -

11. Mueller, Thomas FR-1 Detroit Mercy 4:21.17   -

12. Zerfas, Matt   Unattached 4:21.54   -

13. Becker, Jesse   Unattached 4:22.79   -

14. Peterson, Bennett   Unattached 4:24.37   -

15. Quinonez, Bryan SR-4 Lewis 4:24.95   -

16. Egli, Derrick FR-1 Grand Valley St. 4:25.12   -

17. Ritzi, Connor SR-4 Lewis 4:25.31   -

18. Zaremba, Ben   Unattached 4:25.38   -

19. Steffen, Noah   Unattached 4:26.09   -

20. Aldana, Christian FR-1 Lake Forest 4:27.18   -

21. White, Garrett FR-1 Grand Valley St. 4:27.85   -

22. Kaht, James SR-4 Lewis 4:28.63   -

23. Simonds, Lukas JR-3 Aquinas 4:28.85   -

24. Acker, Noah FR-1 Trine 4:29.41   -

25. Varineau, Justin FR-1 Calvin 4:29.66   -
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Renner, Joe SO-2 Grand Valley St. 4:11.19 10

2. Domagalski, Jacob SO-2 Grand Valley St. 4:12.44   8

3. LaFave, Arik SO-2 Aquinas 4:13.55 6

4. Meyer, Wesley SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 4:15.21 5

5. Harding, Grayson SO-2 Aquinas 4:16.81 4

6. Tavangar, Kiyan FR-1 U. of Chicago 4:17.86   3

7. Cutter, Ryan FR-1 U. of Chicago 4:17.93   2

8. Rill, Brixton JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 4:19.84   1

9. Schwartz, Connor FR-1 Grand Valley St. 4:20.52   -

10. Peterson, Bennett   Unattached 4:24.37   -

11. Quinonez, Bryan SR-4 Lewis 4:24.95   -

12. Egli, Derrick FR-1 Grand Valley St. 4:25.12   -

13. Ritzi, Connor SR-4 Lewis 4:25.31   -

14. Steffen, Noah   Unattached 4:26.09   -

15. Kaht, James SR-4 Lewis 4:28.63   -

  Jemilo, Matt   Unattached DNF   -

Mile Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Miller, Derek FR-1 Trine 4:21.02   -

2. Mueller, Thomas FR-1 Detroit Mercy 4:21.17   -

3. Zerfas, Matt   Unattached 4:21.54   -

4. Becker, Jesse   Unattached 4:22.79   -

5. Zaremba, Ben   Unattached 4:25.38   -

6. Aldana, Christian FR-1 Lake Forest 4:27.18   -

7. White, Garrett FR-1 Grand Valley St. 4:27.85   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52393_m.html

23 of 47 1/30/18, 10:54 AM



Mile Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Wilson, Matt SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) 4:31.96   -

2. Dobar, Dash FR-1 Detroit Mercy 4:32.97   -

3. Smith, Scott SO-2 Detroit Mercy 4:33.59   -

4. Cooper, Alex JR-3 St. Francis (Ill.) 4:33.85   -

5. O'Brien, Neil FR-1 Trine 4:34.90   -

6. Pfahler, Stephen SR-4 Aquinas 4:36.08   -

7. Deamantopulos, Mitchael JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 4:39.73   -

8. Scott, Santana SO-2 Detroit Mercy 4:40.15   -

9. Escamilla, Salvador FR-1 Goshen 4:40.36   -

10. Abad, Gerardo FR-1 Goshen 4:40.92   -

11. Hotovy, Brad FR-1 Davenport 4:41.68   -

12. Kornoelje, Charlie FR-1 Calvin 4:42.94   -

13. Cabrera, Carlos FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 4:43.05   -

14. Joseph, Chris FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 4:43.94   -

15. Barton, Sam FR-1 Lake Forest 4:47.36   -

16. Flannery, Bryan FR-1 Grand Valley St. 4:55.46   -

17. Patrick, Arron   Unattached 4:57.22   -

18. Phillips, Jake FR-1 Muskegon CC 5:19.12   -

19. Badillo, Gustavo FR-1 Cardinal Stritch 5:52.26   -
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!Men's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Humes, Joseph SO-2 Hillsdale 8:24.62   10

2. Woldemichael, Enael FR-1 Grand Valley St. 8:25.51   8

3. Philipose, Andrew SR-4 Calvin 8:28.50   6

4. Steible, Josh JR-3 Grand Valley St. 8:31.33   5

5. Blaylock, Brian SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 8:35.32 4

6. Visser, Abe FR-1 Grand Valley St. 8:36.40   3

7. Osborne, Chip FR-1 Grand Valley St. 8:37.35   2

8. Gannon, Foley FR-1 Aquinas 8:38.38   1

9. Herrmann, Colin SO-2 Grand Valley St. 8:38.66   -

10. Knudsen, Cam SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 8:39.27   -

11. Phillips, Jonathan JR-3 Trine 8:40.10   -

12. Fontana, Sean SR-4 Grand Valley St. 8:41.29   -

13. VanSlembrouck, Thomas SO-2 Davenport 8:41.73   -

14. Kreuch, Peter SR-4 U. of Chicago 8:46.49   -

15. Bredice, Cameron SR-4 Davenport 8:52.31   -

16. Fraeyman, Adam SO-2 Detroit Mercy 8:53.38   -

17. Neuzerling, Levi FR-1 Trine 8:55.16   -

18. Galvan, Mauricio SO-2 Lewis 8:56.13   -

19. Patejunas, Ralph SO-2 U. of Chicago 9:00.66   -

20. Koenning, Tim SO-2 U. of Chicago 9:03.28   -

21. Ingle, Greg SR-4 Detroit Mercy 9:04.59   -

22. Maxwell, Adam JR-3 Davenport 9:05.30   -

23. Villanueva, Jorge FR-1 Lake Forest 9:06.98   -

24. Elmer, Blake SR-4 Olivet Nazarene 9:07.79   -

25. Laskero, Daniel SO-2 Lewis 9:09.37   -
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3000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Humes, Joseph SO-2 Hillsdale 8:24.62   10

2. Woldemichael, Enael FR-1 Grand Valley St. 8:25.51   8

3. Philipose, Andrew SR-4 Calvin 8:28.50   6

4. Steible, Josh JR-3 Grand Valley St. 8:31.33   5

5. Blaylock, Brian SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 8:35.32 4

6. Visser, Abe FR-1 Grand Valley St. 8:36.40   3

7. Osborne, Chip FR-1 Grand Valley St. 8:37.35   2

8. Gannon, Foley FR-1 Aquinas 8:38.38   1

9. Herrmann, Colin SO-2 Grand Valley St. 8:38.66   -

10. Knudsen, Cam SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 8:39.27   -

11. Phillips, Jonathan JR-3 Trine 8:40.10   -

12. Fontana, Sean SR-4 Grand Valley St. 8:41.29   -

13. VanSlembrouck, Thomas SO-2 Davenport 8:41.73   -

14. Kreuch, Peter SR-4 U. of Chicago 8:46.49   -

15. Bredice, Cameron SR-4 Davenport 8:52.31   -

16. Fraeyman, Adam SO-2 Detroit Mercy 8:53.38   -

17. Galvan, Mauricio SO-2 Lewis 8:56.13   -

18. Laskero, Daniel SO-2 Lewis 9:09.37   -

19. Kibunja, Vincent SO-2 Goshen 9:10.57   -

20. Boelens, Matt SR-4 Calvin 9:18.67   -

21. Ceballos, Gabe JR-3 St. Francis (Ill.) 9:21.03   -

  Steffen, Noah   Unattached DNF   -

3000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Neuzerling, Levi FR-1 Trine 8:55.16   -
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!Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. McCann, James SO-2 Detroit Mercy 15:12.01   10

2. Martinez, Andrew FR-1 St. Francis (Ill.) 15:18.77   8

3. Kates, Andrew SO-2 U. of Chicago 15:22.03   6

4. Szczesniak, Zach JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 15:23.29   5

5. Stern, Jonathan FR-1 Lake Forest 15:25.68   4

6. Ciaravino, Joseph JR-3 Aquinas 15:32.51   3

7. Beakas, Jack FR-1 Trine 15:38.20   2

8. Gosselin, Jacob JR-3 U. of Chicago 15:41.68   1

9. Poth, Eli SO-2 Hillsdale 15:43.87   -

10. Gizowski, Adam SR-4 Aquinas 15:46.39   -

11. Hulliberger, Zach JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 15:50.21   -

12. Dickman, Justin   Unattached 15:51.20   -

13. Morrison, Morgan FR-1 Hillsdale 15:58.49   -

14. Duke, Robert SR-4 Trine 15:59.24   -

15. Leon, Angelo SO-2 Aquinas 16:05.84   -

16. Elek, Collin SR-4 Trine 16:09.54   -

17. Kouchoukos, Mark FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 16:10.71   -

18. Fujioka '06, Nathan   GVSU ALUMNI 16:11.58   -

19. Champenoy, Tyler SO-2 Aquinas 16:13.84   -

20. Cichon, Eric JR-3 Aquinas 16:14.09   -

21. Klaassen, Jason SO-2 Calvin 16:15.32   -

22. Snyder, Kody SR-4 Trine 16:23.31   -

23. McWain, Chris FR-1 Calvin 16:23.91   -

24. Emptage, Zachary SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 16:25.02   -

25. Fosdick, Matthew SO-2 Aquinas 16:25.94   -
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5000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. McCann, James SO-2 Detroit Mercy 15:12.01   10

2. Martinez, Andrew FR-1 St. Francis (Ill.) 15:18.77   8

3. Kates, Andrew SO-2 U. of Chicago 15:22.03   6

4. Szczesniak, Zach JR-3 Illinois-Chicago 15:23.29   5

5. Stern, Jonathan FR-1 Lake Forest 15:25.68   4

6. Ciaravino, Joseph JR-3 Aquinas 15:32.51   3

7. Beakas, Jack FR-1 Trine 15:38.20   2

8. Gosselin, Jacob JR-3 U. of Chicago 15:41.68   1

9. Poth, Eli SO-2 Hillsdale 15:43.87   -

10. Gizowski, Adam SR-4 Aquinas 15:46.39   -

11. Hulliberger, Zach JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 15:50.21   -

12. Dickman, Justin   Unattached 15:51.20   -

13. Morrison, Morgan FR-1 Hillsdale 15:58.49   -

14. Duke, Robert SR-4 Trine 15:59.24   -

15. Cichon, Eric JR-3 Aquinas 16:14.09   -

5000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Leon, Angelo SO-2 Aquinas 16:05.84   -

2. Elek, Collin SR-4 Trine 16:09.54   -

3. Kouchoukos, Mark FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 16:10.71   -

4. Fujioka '06, Nathan   GVSU ALUMNI 16:11.58   -

5. Champenoy, Tyler SO-2 Aquinas 16:13.84   -

6. Klaassen, Jason SO-2 Calvin 16:15.32   -

7. Snyder, Kody SR-4 Trine 16:23.31   -

8. McWain, Chris FR-1 Calvin 16:23.91   -
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!Men's 60 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Bailey, Shabari SR-4 Lewis 8.15 10

2. Kirkwood, Tyler SO-2 Grand Valley St. 8.20 8

3. Harris, Tracker FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 8.42 6

4. Rufgn, Brandon JR-3 St. Francis (Ill.) 8.44   5

5. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 8.60   4

6. Youngblood, Darius SO-2 Grand Valley St. 8.63   3

7. Hammel-Brown, Zach SO-2 Davenport 8.63   1.5

7. Ackerman, Will SR-4 U. of Chicago 8.63   1.5
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!Men's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bailey, Shabari SR-4 Lewis 8.37  

2. Kirkwood, Tyler SO-2 Grand Valley St. 8.41  

3. LeFevre, Patrick SR-4 U. of Chicago 8.51  

4. Youngblood, Darius SO-2 Grand Valley St. 8.61  

5. Harris, Tracker FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 8.53  

6. Rufgn, Brandon JR-3 St. Francis (Ill.) 8.66  

7. Hammel-Brown, Zach SO-2 Davenport 8.72  

8. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 8.75  

9. Ackerman, Will SR-4 U. of Chicago 8.78  

10. Brown, Ian SO-2 Hillsdale 8.80  

11. Shepard, Austin FR-1 Trine 8.90  

12. John, Mervyn SR-4 Lewis 8.93  

13. Tandy, Evan SR-4 Hillsdale 8.99  

14. Bandemer, Sam SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 9.10  

15. Tokarczyk, Justin SO-2 Muskegon CC 9.14  

16. Holley, Marcus JR-3 Lewis 9.14  

17. Chase, David SR-4 Hillsdale 9.23  

18. Mogorvic, Jakob SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 9.23  

19. Hoskins, Craig FR-1 Davenport 9.26  

20. Sturman, Jacob   Unattached 9.27  

21. Martinez, Ed SO-2 Aquinas 9.35  

22. Dodson, Kaleb JR-3 Davenport 9.86  

23. Heintzleman, Chaz SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 10.39  

24. Lesley , Paul FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 10.98  
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. LeFevre, Patrick SR-4 U. of Chicago 8.51  

2. Harris, Tracker FR-1 Olivet Nazarene 8.53  

3. Brown, Ian SO-2 Hillsdale 8.80  

4. Bandemer, Sam SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 9.10  

5. Chase, David SR-4 Hillsdale 9.23  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Kirkwood, Tyler SO-2 Grand Valley St. 8.41  

2. Hammel-Brown, Zach SO-2 Davenport 8.72  

3. Shepard, Austin FR-1 Trine 8.90  

4. John, Mervyn SR-4 Lewis 8.93  

5. Hoskins, Craig FR-1 Davenport 9.26  

6. Dodson, Kaleb JR-3 Davenport 9.86  
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Youngblood, Darius SO-2 Grand Valley St. 8.61  

2. Rufgn, Brandon JR-3 St. Francis (Ill.) 8.66  

3. Tandy, Evan SR-4 Hillsdale 8.99  

4. Tokarczyk, Justin SO-2 Muskegon CC 9.14  

5. Mogorvic, Jakob SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 9.23  

6. Sturman, Jacob   Unattached 9.27  

7. Lesley , Paul FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 10.98  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bailey, Shabari SR-4 Lewis 8.37  

2. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 8.75  

3. Ackerman, Will SR-4 U. of Chicago 8.78  

4. Holley, Marcus JR-3 Lewis 9.14  

5. Martinez, Ed SO-2 Aquinas 9.35  

6. Heintzleman, Chaz SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 10.39  
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!Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Grand
Valley St. A Thomas Capers, Andrew McFarland, Tyler Pavliga,

Jaylin Golson
3:17.09 10

2. Davenport A Charlie Doeden, Matt Field, Zach Hammel-Brown,
Jordan Stanford 3:21.05   8

3. St. Francis
(Ill.) A Jordan Duncan, Brandon Rufgn, John Principato,

Michael Giovannelli 3:21.71   6

4. U. of
Chicago A Obi Wamuo, Elliott Paintsil, Benjamin Chaimberg,

Tyson Miller 3:22.42   5

5. Unattached A Alexander Porter, Ke'Vonte' Pegues, Jon Groendyke,
Jaylen Hasan 3:22.78   4

6. Aquinas A Brody Heitzman, Demetrius Miller, Ryan Ramey,
Edwin Anderson 3:22.90   3

7. Grand
Valley St. B Wanya Sanders, Tyler Walters, Jeffrey Case, Matt

McLaughlin 3:23.09   2

8. Trine A Zach Markley, Gregory Littlejohn, Eric Townsend,
Logan Deel 3:25.22   1

9. Hillsdale A Adam Wade, Alex Oquist, Jack Shelley, Nathan Jones 3:26.30   -

10. Olivet
Nazarene A Tracker Harris, Brady Williams, Guy Maisonneuve,

Steven Linton 3:26.33   -

11. Illinois-
Chicago A Sharod Ervin, Jakob Mogorvic, Michael Meskill, Paul

Lesley 3:27.08   -

12. DuPage A Kenneth Brown, Torrain Haughton, Peyton Chapman,
Cyrille Mbah 3:28.31   -

13. Davenport B Justin Fleser, Noah French, Chance Chatman, Carson
Nieuwenhuis 3:28.37   -

14. Detroit
Mercy A Michael Nelson, Dash Dobar, Sheldon Clark, Darrius

Scott 3:29.47   -

15. U. of
Chicago B Kiyan Tavangar, Joe Previdi, Connor Turkatte, Jacob

Amiri 3:30.81   -

16. Olivet
Nazarene B Tyler Gabriele, Tyler Banks, Matt Meehan, John

Munyan 3:31.18   -

17. Aquinas B Matthew MacGregor, Robert Morse, Connor McGee,
Alexander Hoop 3:32.47   -

18. Trine B Jacob Root, Paul Baker, Austin Shepard, Nick Hayes 3:35.87   -

19. Muskegon
CC A Caleb Sidock, Jacob Hoebeke, Evan Kaufman, Justin

Tokarczyk 3:37.56   -
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4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Grand Valley St. (A) Capers, McFarland, Pavliga, Golson 3:17.09 10

2. Davenport (A) Doeden, Field, Hammel-Brown, Stanford 3:21.05   8

3. St. Francis (Ill.) (A) Duncan, Rufgn, Principato, Giovannelli 3:21.71   6

4. Aquinas (A) Heitzman, Miller, Ramey, Anderson 3:22.90   3

5. Olivet Nazarene (A) Harris, Williams, Maisonneuve, Linton 3:26.33   -

6. Illinois-Chicago (A) Ervin, Mogorvic, Meskill, Lesley 3:27.08   -

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1. U. of Chicago (A) Wamuo, Paintsil, Chaimberg, Miller 3:22.42
  5

2. Unattached (A) Alexander Porter, Ke'Vonte' Pegues, Jon Groendyke, Jaylen
Hasan

3:22.78
  4

3. Grand Valley St.
(B) Sanders, Walters, Case, McLaughlin 3:23.09

  2

4. Trine (A) Markley, Littlejohn, Townsend, Deel 3:25.22
  1

5. Hillsdale (A) Wade, Oquist, Shelley, Jones 3:26.30
  -

6. Olivet Nazarene
(B) Gabriele, Banks, Meehan, Munyan 3:31.18

  -
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4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 3

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1. DuPage (A) Brown, Haughton, Chapman, Mbah 3:28.31   -

2. Davenport (B) Fleser, French, Chatman, Nieuwenhuis 3:28.37   -

3. Detroit Mercy (A) Nelson, Dobar, Clark, Scott 3:29.47   -

4. U. of Chicago (B) Tavangar, Previdi, Turkatte, Amiri 3:30.81   -

5. Trine (B) Root, Baker, Shepard, Hayes 3:35.87   -

6. Muskegon CC (A) Sidock, Hoebeke, Kaufman, Tokarczyk 3:37.56   -

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 4

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Aquinas (B) MacGregor, Morse, McGee, Hoop 3:32.47   -

2. Detroit Mercy (B) Heitzhaus, Rogowski, Lietzow, Mueller 3:37.58   -

3. Illinois-Chicago (C) Rill, Saavedra, Szczesniak, Brennan 3:39.42   -

4. Illinois-Chicago (B) Bashqawi, King, Cabrera, Skucas 3:40.84   -

5. Lake Forest (A) Lockett, Pratt, Bodnar, Villanueva 3:49.51   -

6. Lake Forest (B) Castillo, Fantocone, Carrillo, Wilson 3:50.61   -
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!Men's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Weeks, Hunter JR-3 Grand Valley St. 2.06m 6' 9" 10

1.71
P

1.76
P

1.81
P

1.86
P

1.91
P

1.96
P

2.01
O

2.06
O

2.11
XXX

2. McKeown, Nate SO-2 Aquinas 1.96m   6' 5" 8

1.71
P

1.76
P

1.81
P

1.86
O

1.91
O

1.96
O

2.01
XXX

3. Ludka, Sam FR-1 Grand Valley St. 1.91m   6' 3.25" 6

1.71
P

1.76
P

1.81
P

1.86
O

1.91
O

1.96
XXX

4. Rivers, Justin FR-1 DuPage 1.91m   6' 3.25" 5

1.71
P

1.76
P

1.81
P

1.86
XO

1.91
O

1.96
XXX

5. Lyons, Michael SO-2 Lewis 1.91m   6' 3.25" 4

1.71
P

1.76
P

1.81
P

1.86
P

1.91
XXO

1.96
XXX

6. Kavanagh, Kolton JR-3 Grand Valley St. 1.86m   6' 1.25" 3

1.71
P

1.76
P

1.81
P

1.86
XXO

1.91
XXX

7. Lietzow, Joseph FR-1 Detroit Mercy 1.86m   6' 1.25" 1.5

1.71
P

1.76
O

1.81
XO

1.86
XXO

1.91
XXX

7. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 1.86m   6' 1.25" 1.5

1.71
P

1.76
P

1.81
XO

1.86
XXO

1.91
XXX

9. Brown, Larnell SO-2 Illinois-Chicago 1.81m   5' 11.25" -

1.71
P

1.76
P

1.81
O

1.86
XXX

10. Alabi , Tobi FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 1.81m   5' 11.25" -

1.71
P

1.76
P

1.81
XXO

11. Robie, Phillip FR-1 Detroit Mercy 1.81m   5' 11.25" -

1.71
O

1.76
XO

1.81
XXO

1.86
XXX
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!Men's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Babits, Robert   Unattached 5.20m   17' 0.75" 10

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
P

4.55
P

4.70
P

4.85
P

5.00
O

5.20
XXO

5.45
XXX

2. Bell, Curtis SR-4 Aquinas 4.85m 15' 11" 8

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
P

4.55
P

4.70
XO

4.85
O

5.00
XXX

3. Leaders, Matthew   Unattached 4.85m   15' 11" 6

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
P

4.55
XO

4.70
O

4.85
XO

5.00
XXX

4. Payne, Jacob JR-3 Trine 4.70m   15' 5" 5

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
XO

4.55
XXO

4.70
O

4.85
XXX

5. Berzley, Scott JR-3 Aquinas 4.70m 15' 5" 4

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
XXO

4.55
XXO

4.70
O

4.85
XXX

6. Battani, Jacob SO-2 Grand Valley St. 4.70m   15' 5" 3

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
P

4.55
XO

4.70
XO

4.85
XXX

7. Peskin, Alex SO-2 Grand Valley St. 4.70m   15' 5" 2

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
XXO

4.55
O

4.70
XO

4.85
XXX

8. Brown, Kyle SO-2 Lewis 4.70m   15' 5" 0.5

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
XO

4.55
XO

4.70
XXO

4.85
XXX

8. Fortenberry, Evan JR-3 Grand Valley St. 4.70m   15' 5" 0.5

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
O

4.55
XXO

4.70
XXO

4.85
XXX

10. Pung, Jon SR-4 Grand Valley St. 4.55m   14' 11" -

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
O

4.55
O

4.70
XXX

11. Castro, Richie SR-4 Lewis 4.55m   14' 11" -

3.75
P

3.95
P

4.10
P

4.25
P

4.40
XO

4.55
XO

4.70
XXX
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!Men's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Pederson, Justin   Unattached 6.69m   21' 11.5" 10

6.08m 6.53m 6.69m 6.64m 6.63m FOUL

2. Salmon, Romario FR-1 Davenport 6.66m   21' 10.25" 8

6.45m FOUL 6.62m FOUL FOUL 6.66m

3. Sabado, Nick SO-2 Grand Valley St. 6.53m   21' 5.25" 6

6.32m 6.49m 6.53m 6.15m 6.45m 6.48m

4. Barents, Lee JR-3 Calvin 6.51m   21' 4.25" 5

6.31m 6.24m FOUL 6.29m 6.51m 6.42m

5. McFadden, Darryl JR-3 Lewis 6.50m   21' 4" 4

6.46m 6.50m 6.22m FOUL 6.34m PASS

6. Murray, Nick JR-3 St. Francis (Ill.) 6.33m   20' 9.25" 3

5.75m 5.99m 6.19m 6.33m 6.20m 6.28m

7. Aikins, Akwasi SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) 6.33m   20' 9.25" 2

6.33m FOUL 6.28m FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Howe, Logan   GVSU ALUMNI 6.30m   20' 8" 1

5.86m 6.30m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. McKeown, Nate SO-2 Aquinas 6.26m   20' 6.5" -

6.26m 6.19m 6.20m 6.20m 6.23m 6.09m

10. Whitting, Jacob SR-4 Detroit Mercy 5.96m   19' 6.75" -

FOUL 5.96m 5.81m

11. Jackson, Giovanni SO-2 U. of Chicago 5.95m   19' 6.25" -

5.95m FOUL 5.85m

12. Fritz, Noah SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) 5.94m   19' 6" -

5.53m 5.90m 5.94m

13. Falkenhayn, Ted FR-1 U. of Chicago 5.93m   19' 5.5" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Murray, Nick JR-3 St. Francis (Ill.) 6.33m   20' 9.25" 3

2. Howe, Logan   GVSU ALUMNI 6.30m   20' 8" 1

3. Whitting, Jacob SR-4 Detroit Mercy 5.96m   19' 6.75" -

4. Jackson, Giovanni SO-2 U. of Chicago 5.95m   19' 6.25" -

5. Fritz, Noah SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) 5.94m   19' 6" -

6. Falkenhayn, Ted FR-1 U. of Chicago 5.93m   19' 5.5" -

7. Purdy, Chris FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 5.78m   18' 11.75" -

8. Yu, Eric SO-2 U. of Chicago 5.75m   18' 10.5" -

9. Hernandez, Pedro FR-1 Cardinal Stritch 5.73m   18' 9.75" -

10. Heintzleman, Chaz SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 5.71m   18' 9" -

11. Bandemer, Sam SR-4 St. Francis (Ill.) 5.58m   18' 3.75" -

12. Lesley , Paul FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 5.31m   17' 5.25" -

13. Gualiteri, Anthony FR-1 Muskegon CC 4.92m   16' 1.75" -

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Pederson, Justin   Unattached 6.69m   21' 11.5" 10

2. Salmon, Romario FR-1 Davenport 6.66m   21' 10.25" 8

3. Sabado, Nick SO-2 Grand Valley St. 6.53m   21' 5.25" 6

4. Barents, Lee JR-3 Calvin 6.51m   21' 4.25" 5

5. McFadden, Darryl JR-3 Lewis 6.50m   21' 4" 4

6. Aikins, Akwasi SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) 6.33m   20' 9.25" 2

7. McKeown, Nate SO-2 Aquinas 6.26m   20' 6.5" -

8. McKinney, Talbot SR-4 Cardinal Stritch 5.87m   19' 3.25" -

  Boomer, Drake JR-3 Davenport FOUL     -

  Sawyer, Kyle JR-3 Grand Valley St. FOUL     -
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!Men's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Wollenweber, Shaun   ATK 14.88m   48' 10" 10

14.88m 14.17m 14.66m 14.11m 14.05m 14.47m

2. Aikins, Akwasi SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) 13.83m   45' 4.5" 8

13.83m FOUL FOUL PASS PASS PASS

3. John, Mervyn SR-4 Lewis 13.65m   44' 9.5" 6

13.61m 13.65m 13.57m 13.16m 13.63m 13.48m

4. Barents, Lee JR-3 Calvin 12.84m   42' 1.5" 5

12.84m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5. Patel, Dev JR-3 U. of Chicago 12.67m   41' 7" 4

12.40m 12.47m 11.89m 12.44m 12.67m 12.61m

6. Yu, Eric SO-2 U. of Chicago 12.66m   41' 6.5" 3

12.66m FOUL 12.41m FOUL FOUL PASS

7. Whitting, Jacob SR-4 Detroit Mercy 12.32m   40' 5" 2

12.29m 12.32m FOUL 12.09m FOUL 11.99m

8. Robie, Phillip FR-1 Detroit Mercy 12.32m   40' 5" 1

FOUL FOUL 12.32m 12.06m 11.94m FOUL

9. Reed, Christopher SR-4 Lewis 11.87m   38' 11.5" -

11.87m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Lietzow, Joseph FR-1 Detroit Mercy 11.69m   38' 4.25" -

FOUL 11.69m FOUL

  Watrous, Austin SO-2 Davenport FOUL     -

FOUL FOUL PASS PASS PASS PASS

  Carson, Malik JR-3 Lewis FOUL     -

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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!Men's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Scavarda, Justin FR-1 Grand Valley St. 16.68m 54' 8.75" 10

FOUL FOUL 16.27m FOUL FOUL 16.68m

2. Vollrath, Bryce SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 15.98m 52' 5.25" 8

FOUL 15.98m FOUL FOUL 15.35m 15.80m

3. Piatek, John JR-3 Aquinas 15.48m 50' 9.5" 6

14.86m FOUL 15.48m 15.21m FOUL 15.10m

4. Coston, Josh SO-2 Davenport 15.45m   50' 8.25" 5

15.02m 15.00m 15.45m 15.20m FOUL FOUL

5. Taccola, Luke SR-4 Illinois-Chicago 15.31m   50' 2.75" 4

15.31m 14.83m 15.09m 14.70m 14.88m

6. Prestigiacomo, Mike JR-3 Grand Valley St. 14.74m   48' 4.5" 3

14.08m FOUL 14.40m FOUL 14.74m FOUL

7. Franklin, Andrew JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 14.54m   47' 8.5" 2

FOUL FOUL 14.40m 14.54m 14.16m FOUL

8. Scott, Alex SO-2 U. of Chicago 14.28m   46' 10.25" 1

14.28m 14.14m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. Cwiok, Tommy FR-1 Grand Valley St. 14.10m   46' 3.25" -

14.10m 13.95m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Gerber, Nick JR-3 Trine 14.03m   46' 0.5" -

13.26m FOUL 14.03m

11. Dunckley, Skyler SO-2 Trine 13.98m   45' 10.5" -

13.44m 13.86m 13.98m

12. Tegtmeier, Nick SO-2 DuPage 13.65m   44' 9.5" -

13.30m FOUL 13.65m

13. Culberson, Ethan FR-1 Grand Valley St. 13.46m   44' 2" -
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Reynolds, Bryce FR-1 Calvin 11.34m   37' 2.5" -

2. Haselhorst, Brice FR-1 St. Francis (Ill.) 10.95m   35' 11.25" -

3. Holguin, Marcello FR-1 DuPage 10.85m   35' 7.25" -

4. Carter, Benjamin FR-1 Calvin 9.98m   32' 9" -

5. Van Eck, Eric FR-1 Calvin 9.69m   31' 9.5" -

6. Tate, Mitch SO-2 Grace Bible 8.89m   29' 2" -

7. Radford, Bennie FR-1 St. Francis (Ill.) 8.43m   27' 8" -

8. Lesley , Paul FR-1 Illinois-Chicago 7.24m   23' 9" -

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Culberson, Ethan FR-1 Grand Valley St. 13.46m   44' 2" -

2. Drummond, Danny FR-1 Hillsdale 13.14m   43' 1.5" -

3. Wilson, Chance FR-1 Trine 13.03m   42' 9" -

4. Kane, Nicolas FR-1 Trine 12.58m   41' 3.25" -

5. Dale, Isaac   Unattached 11.86m   38' 11" -

6. Gerber, Jacob FR-1 Goshen 11.62m   38' 1.5" -

7. Stanley, Alec SO-2 Muskegon CC 11.26m   36' 11.5" -

8. Marsh, Joseph SO-2 Muskegon CC 11.17m   36' 7.75" -

  Lopez, Jason SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) FOUL     -

  Martin, Benjamin JR-3 U. of Chicago FOUL     -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52393_m.html

42 of 47 1/30/18, 10:54 AM



Shot Put Finals Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Prestigiacomo, Mike JR-3 Grand Valley St. 14.74m   48' 4.5" 3

2. Gerber, Nick JR-3 Trine 14.03m   46' 0.5" -

3. Dunckley, Skyler SO-2 Trine 13.98m   45' 10.5" -

4. Tegtmeier, Nick SO-2 DuPage 13.65m   44' 9.5" -

5. Thornton, Kyle FR-1 Lewis 13.29m   43' 7.25" -

6. Dobie, Jonathan JR-3 U. of Chicago 13.18m   43' 3" -

7. Pugh, Evan SO-2 Aquinas 13.18m   43' 3" -

8. VanHouten, Brendan JR-3 Calvin 13.08m   42' 11" -

9. Wolfe, Jayvin SO-2 Calvin 13.07m   42' 10.75" -

  Harding, Hunter FR-1 Grand Valley St. FOUL     -

Shot Put Finals Flight 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Scavarda, Justin FR-1 Grand Valley St. 16.68m 54' 8.75" 10

2. Vollrath, Bryce SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 15.98m 52' 5.25" 8

3. Piatek, John JR-3 Aquinas 15.48m 50' 9.5" 6

4. Coston, Josh SO-2 Davenport 15.45m   50' 8.25" 5

5. Taccola, Luke SR-4 Illinois-Chicago 15.31m   50' 2.75" 4

6. Franklin, Andrew JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 14.54m   47' 8.5" 2

7. Scott, Alex SO-2 U. of Chicago 14.28m   46' 10.25" 1

8. Cwiok, Tommy FR-1 Grand Valley St. 14.10m   46' 3.25" -

  Scalzi, Nicholas JR-3 Detroit Mercy FOUL     -
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!Men's Weight Throw Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Lake, Al SR-4 Davenport 19.37m 63' 6.75" 10

19.37m FOUL FOUL 19.14m FOUL FOUL

2. Scavarda, Justin FR-1 Grand Valley St. 18.13m 59' 5.75" 8

17.12m FOUL 17.48m FOUL FOUL 18.13m

3. Capek, Daniel SR-4 Hillsdale 17.87m 58' 7.5" 6

17.42m 17.25m FOUL 17.17m 17.40m 17.87m

4. Vollrath, Bryce SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 17.21m 56' 5.75" 5

FOUL 17.21m FOUL 16.57m 16.95m 16.78m

5. Toledo, Eric JR-3 Davenport 17.19m   56' 4.75" 4

FOUL 16.77m 17.19m FOUL 16.31m FOUL

6. Harding, Hunter FR-1 Grand Valley St. 17.17m   56' 4" 3

16.91m 17.17m 15.82m 16.38m 16.41m FOUL

7. Franklin, Andrew JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 16.77m 55' 0.25" 2

FOUL 16.77m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Martin, Mitch JR-3 Trine 16.71m   54' 10" 1

15.98m 15.89m 16.66m FOUL 16.71m FOUL

9. Pugh, Evan SO-2 Aquinas 16.44m 53' 11.25" -

15.54m 15.58m 16.44m 15.04m 15.35m FOUL

10. Gerber, Nick JR-3 Trine 16.32m   53' 6.5" -

15.75m 15.60m 16.32m

11. Cwiok, Tommy FR-1 Grand Valley St. 15.63m   51' 3.5" -

15.35m 15.63m FOUL

12. MacGregor, Brandon JR-3 Davenport 15.57m   51' 1" -

15.57m 15.16m FOUL

13. Katon, Sam SR-4 Davenport 15.54m   51' 0" -
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Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Dale, Isaac   Unattached 14.11m   46' 3.5" -

2. Reynolds, Bryce FR-1 Calvin 13.37m   43' 10.5" -

3. Stanley, Alec SO-2 Muskegon CC 13.30m   43' 7.75" -

4. Martin, Benjamin JR-3 U. of Chicago 12.71m   41' 8.5" -

5. Thornton, Kyle FR-1 Lewis 11.62m   38' 1.5" -

6. Schaaf, David SR-4 Trine 10.54m   34' 7" -

7. Tegtmeier, Nick SO-2 DuPage 10.53m   34' 6.75" -

8. Van Eck, Eric FR-1 Calvin 10.53m   34' 6.75" -

9. Gerber, Jacob FR-1 Goshen 10.33m   33' 10.75" -

10. Lopez, Alex SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) 9.99m   32' 9.5" -

11. Monje, Derek FR-1 Muskegon CC 9.89m   32' 5.5" -

12. DeKryger, Benjamin FR-1 Calvin 8.50m   27' 10.75" -

13. Olson, Andrew FR-1 Calvin 8.10m   26' 7" -

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Gerber, Nick JR-3 Trine 16.32m   53' 6.5" -

2. Cwiok, Tommy FR-1 Grand Valley St. 15.63m   51' 3.5" -

3. MacGregor, Brandon JR-3 Davenport 15.57m   51' 1" -

4. VanHouten, Brendan JR-3 Calvin 15.48m   50' 9.5" -

5. Simpson, Jalon SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 15.11m   49' 7" -

6. Lopez, Jason SO-2 St. Francis (Ill.) 14.09m   46' 2.75" -

7. Ockert, Claude FR-1 Davenport 13.59m   44' 7" -

8. Quinn, Matt FR-1 Aquinas 13.31m   43' 8" -

9. Scott, Alex SO-2 U. of Chicago 13.18m   43' 3" -

10. Arend, Paul SO-2 Trine 12.28m   40' 3.5" -
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Weight Throw Finals Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Lake, Al SR-4 Davenport 19.37m 63' 6.75" 10

2. Scavarda, Justin FR-1 Grand Valley St. 18.13m 59' 5.75" 8

3. Capek, Daniel SR-4 Hillsdale 17.87m 58' 7.5" 6

4. Vollrath, Bryce SO-2 Olivet Nazarene 17.21m 56' 5.75" 5

5. Toledo, Eric JR-3 Davenport 17.19m   56' 4.75" 4

6. Harding, Hunter FR-1 Grand Valley St. 17.17m   56' 4" 3

7. Franklin, Andrew JR-3 Olivet Nazarene 16.77m 55' 0.25" 2

8. Martin, Mitch JR-3 Trine 16.71m   54' 10" 1

9. Pugh, Evan SO-2 Aquinas 16.44m 53' 11.25" -

10. Katon, Sam SR-4 Davenport 15.54m   51' 0" -
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